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OEM Reference

RENAULT
RENAULT

8200471520
8200736267

OEM Cross Reference

AUTOKIT
BENDIX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
CAR

MEYLE
MEYLE
MAXGEAR
VEMA

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
KLAXCAR FRANCE
IPD

BIRTH
ZIMMERMANN
BENDIX
ST-TEMPLIN
PAGID

JURID

JURID
PILENGA
SWAG
GIRLING
ASHIKA
SASIC

JAPKO
OPTIMAL
CIFAM
TRISCAN
AUTEX
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

0198024
052192B
104506
104506
1110482
1110482
1422126
16155234101
16155234101
192728

19941

203986
231500
231500
24011101832
2401106202BPCSMS
25567a
342024

3489
470244600
522152
5311025991
55529
563003J1
563003J1
5723
60104506
6062026
61000700
6104045
610700
702976BS8
8001500
812025178
843029
8DD355123441
8DD355123441
8DD355123441
8DD355123441
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TEXTAR
TEXTAR
Automotive Bearings
COMLINE

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
FREMAX
fri.tech.

DJ PARTS
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI

DELPHI
AKEBONO

FTE

ABE

BREMSI
COLDAX

MGA

FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW

BREDA LORETT
Brake ENGINEERING
JAPANPARTS
APEC

FIRST LINE
ROULUNDS BRAKING
SNR

MINTEX
MINTEX
National
MABYPARTS
NAPA
PROTECHNIC
LPR

USN

REMY

EDR

Stark

92252900
92252900
ABK1879
ADC3020
ADR164322
BBD5974S
BD6576
BD1485
BD2847
BDC5998
BG9133RS
BG9133RS
BN1174
BS7580LS
C4R047ABE
CD8264S
CS240152
D1919R
DDF22641
DDF22641
DF1485A
DF6202BS
DF6202BS
DFMO0017
DI1956908S
DP0700
DSK2825
FBK1217
FO4224
KF155100U
MDC2620
MDC2620
NBD1781
ODFS0025
PBD8305
PRD5321B
R1046PCA
R18153C
RAD2310C
RAD2310C
SKBD0023161
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